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ALMOST NEW!OPEN FOR THE BESTEARLY
AMERICAN

DECOR
South Cottane St. red ColonialEXCELLENT MORNINGSIDE LOCATION

1260 East Ewald
16T 8. HIGH ST. PH.

F.H.A. C.I. On LONG TERM CONVENTIONAL
MORTGAGE LOANS

SUN. -5

VIEW WEST SALEM

Priced (or Quick Sale

By buildpr, new quality & cus-
tom built 3 bdrm., larce rm..,

it TRANQUIL SETTING

it ALL NEW HOMES
150 TO $500 DOWN .

We have some reasonably priced

U 3 BEDROOMS

if FAMILY ROOM

iT l'i BATHS

it DOUBLE GARAGE

1710
GLENN CREEK

Here Is a W. Salem view house
of "young ideas" as, smooth
looking as a "jet plane." There
Is over 1.500 sq. ft. of well
rlanned floor space. The

and dining room are
covered with new wall to wall

t carpeting, Be sure to see nil
the features of this home.

OPEN SUN. 12 TO 5 P.M.

PRICE $16,500

JACOBSEN & KEENE

REALTORS '

$14,700
YOU, TOO, WILL WANT TO LIVE HERE

(Out S. 12th Just past Morninlsldt School, turn left)

WEST SALEM VIEW
One vear old 3 bedroom and

basement. Will trade 17500

equity on an older 3 or 4 bed-
room home in city limits.
Properly has a lovely view in
a new neighborhood. Trade
your equity or let us help you
llnance.

SMALL TOWN GARAGE AND

SERVICE STATION
A going business all equipped.

Shell gakollnc and good mar-
gin. Owner health is bad and
wants to ffo to eastern Ore- -

Said he will cell (or $1000Son. on contract or will trade
for Eastern Oregon property.
Price 110.000.

EVENINGS AND
Dick Schmidt

EM

OUR SERVICE IS TO HELP
FINANCE

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED

2R0 N. HIGH

HOMESEEKERS
'i nrcurv

utl tWAY Ttl

2 BKDRM. modern home 2 lots
neater, utility rm. ana garage,
good condition

6 RM, AND bath, about 8 yeanSflflK'S BEST BUyS ceuea, cemeni lounaaiion, wirea ior ranne, etc.,fianei furnace, attached garage, nice location. A good
value $7,500.r ,. -

1856 Renault 4 Dr. Sedan
aiobi economical car in lown

50 MPGI only 6500 mllei
Priced al just 11250

VISTA GARAGE
3040 LIBERTY RD.

EM Eve. EM
56 CHRYSLER Windsor. 3ao &

take over pym'ts. EM
'53 FORD Customline. radio it

hcater. 1725, EM
'52 FORD custom 2 dr., top

rauiu, ncaicr, O drive,new Premium white wall tires,exc. buy at $595. EM 44108
or EM 4 9621 eves.

'54 MERC. Hrdtp.. power equip.
11500. EM

'56 CHRYSLER Windsor. 350 &
take over pym'tj. EM

58 MERCURY Monteclalr hard-
top. Very clean. Will consider
older car In trade. 82,695.
1295'j Shady Lane.

1950 HUDSON sedan. Excep.tional car at a low price. 629
Rlverv.ewDr.EM

'52 NASH Amb. 4 dr. custom.
full equipped, low miles, exc.
cond., rcas. 1535 Norway.

1956 FORD Falrlane biTene-ine-.

This Is a dandy. EM
49 KAISER O'drlve. radio, htr.,

clean, $135. terms. '40 Bufck,
I'adio, htr.. 155. EM 4.4186.

Phone EM
49 PONTIAC. $135. '49 Merc.

165. '51 Frazer. Vag. 1235. '52
Studebaker, 8295

'50 FORD white side walls, ra-
dio, htr. Good. $295. EM

BY OWNER '53 Chev. Bel Air
Cpe. Low mileage. Ex. care.
1985 Market, EM

FOR SALE OR TRADE
1958 BUICK hard top. Super all

power, trade down. One own-
er. Call EM

55 BUICK Super Riviera pw.
steering & brakes, 16,000 ml.,
exceptionally clean. 1045 Vista
Ave.

'54 OLDS. Super 88 4 dr., power
brakes, low mileage. Take old-
er car for equity, prefer
Chev., Olds, or Bulck. Mr.
WUIsmore. office EM or
eves. EM

50 CH?V. club cpe. Dual pipes,
turn signals, white walls. EM

1945 JEEP with cab, $400. EM

CLEAN '50 Plym. 2 dr. Take
trade, $335. EM

'50 MODEL Ford 2 dr..
overdrive, heater, condition
excellent. $350. EM

50 CHEV 4 Dr. Fleetllne, radio,
heater, excel, cond. 1815 N.
18th.

Oregon's Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Used Cars

Commercial tt Chemeketa
EM

822 NORTH CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

PH. EM OR EM

5 ACRF.S on yr. round stream,
modern bouse. Darn, cnicken
price -

6 ACRKS. all cultivated. mile
orchard. 7 rm. ann oam ana
water heater, barn, brooder
chickens. Terms -

40 ACHES, about IS acres cult.,
bedrm. home, wired ior
price

7B ACRES, about 80 acrea cultivated, valley soil, drilled well. 7

rm., 2 bains. llrcniBce, goon sizea nam, snop, cnicnen nouse,
10 head stock and farm equipment. Terms - - $23,000.

homes that can be sold on
small down payments and
nominal monthly payments
like rent to responsible par-
ties. If you have limited funds
and wnt to start an equity
In a home call W, H Steveley

OWNER LEAVING
Anxious to sell 2 bedroom and

den south. Lot 120 x 200 well
lanascapco vvitn plenty ol
room for kiddies to play. Pan
eled den that would make i
third bedroom nr fflmllv rnnm
Hot water radiant heat. Price

SUNDAYS CALL
W. H. Steveley

EM

YOIT BUILD OH BUY AND
A HOME

BUYERS AVAILABLE

Captivating Home
Located nn nicely landscaped lot

in Morningbide Dist. Basement
with utility rm & economical
sawdust furnace. Large living
rm. kitchen and nook, frpl, 3
bdrms and hath. TV antenna
stays In the asking price of
only $14,500. Call Mr. Sword,
eve. ph. KM

Good Economical
Home

With lots of room for all. 4

Harms, living rm, separate
dining rm, kitchen, frpl, bath,
ven. blinds, Insulated, weailv

att. gBragc, patio
and wired for washer St dryer.
Only $R2M. Call Edna Morgan,
eve. ph. EM

Need More Room?
Maybe one or two extra bdrms?

sure to see mis new home
with 4 bdrms, living rm St

frpl, attractive family rm St

frpl. kitchen with nook,
baths, thermostat controlled
heat each rm, dble att. garageand located in good neighbor-hooil- .

Only SI6,ftM. Call Edna
Morgan, eve. ph. EM

Money Maker
Extremely well located meat

market showing an excellent
return on your Investment.
Gross earnings fill, OO0 plus.
Equipment In Rood condition.
Good leae and nominal rent.
Price tfiDMI plus Inventory. For
moro Information call N. G,
"Dim" Isaak, eve, ph. EM

LAUREL SPRINGS

w nUn nnw have aeveral vcrv
for new listing bulletin and free

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY
Masonic Building Phone Silverton. Oregon

OPEN HOUSE

25 P.M. SUNDAY

1270 ACACIA DRIVE

A House Is not a home,
Let no one ever doubt It,
We sell the house.
You make the home.
What will you do about it?

A Wonderful
Location

Close-I- to state oflcei and
schools, '.i Basement, living
rm. dining rm, kitchen. 4

bdrms. 2 baths, oil furnace
and ven. blinds. It's a Rood

family home for only $o:iW.
Call Mr. Sword, eve. ph. EM
3- 8046.

A Whale of A Buy
This Is a good substantial home

in nn excellent location but
nerds tome fixing. Separate
utility. 4 big bdrms1) kitchen
with dining area, large garage
and extra large lot. Priced at
only 6D50. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

12th St. Business Lot
Corner lot. 76' Frontage. Both

streets paved. Sound 8 room
home with fireplace & base-
ment that can be moved. It's
a good buy at $12,ft0. Call
Mr. Crawford, eve. ph. KM

3020.

Up & Down Duplex
$123 Income per month or live

in one and rent the other. Lo-

cated close to market and bus.
Very clean and In good repair.If you have $4500 cash come
in and see me, Full nricc
fii.wv. iau n u. nan
Isaak, eve. ph. EM

SOUTH SALEM. Nearly new home with 3 bedrooms. l'.J haths
and nice view, neaumui mrcn waoaworn uirougnoui. giving
room with fireplace, dining room, birch kitchen, utility room,
double garage. Located in area of new homes. Would consider
a trade for Medford home. Price $14,950. Terms.

Directions: Go out Soutrl Commercial Street to Hansen Ave.
(Erickson store). Follow Hansen Avenue over nui pasi

School to AcaciA Ave. Turn right one block to house.
Dean Klai r will show. Phone EM home, phone EM
2.70H0.

RAWLINS REALTY

605 CHEMEkETA
PH. EM

FOR 1957 SEE

PHILIPPI FORD
BEST DEAL ON NEW

BEST BUY ON USED

WE NEED LISTINGS

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Eve. rhnnes: EM EM EM EM
EM EM It no answer call EM

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

FOR GRACIOUS
LIVING

In a home, you should
see this large bedroom
home with a wonderful
2f x 38 living-roo- plus
separate dining-roo- and
apnclous kitchen 2 lull
baths basement with oil
furnace double ling

system In large
lot. A home you will he
proud to own at $17.500 00

close in Call Henry
Torvend.

it PAVED STREETS. CURBS

it CLOSE TO SCHOOL

REAL ESTATE

PH. EM

STATE FAR K.
Tu Live. mm

wired for range, elec. water
cement foundation, plastered,

fi.800.

old, large utility (3 hedrm.),

mostly cultivated. 4 rm. semi- -
nouse, vauey type sou. run

$3,000.- - -

from Silverton. Good family
utility, wirea ior range, eicc.

house, garage, equipped for
$7,500.- - -

paved road, on year stream, 2

range, fair sizea Darn, run- $5,850.

rood rental listings. Call nr write
City Map and Picture Folder.

Rudy Calaba

out with 2 fireplaces, 2 big bed.

Here is a hrand new a bed

located South in good dtF- -
- room. oca mom, kihtwii. imui
refng. Price only $12,000.00

2--
5 PJ.

Oinlrp District
Mahogany Paneled Family Rm,
Double Garage
Large Lot

CO., REALTORS

Ph. EM i.MU or KM

PH. EM KM
not far from Salem. Pumice
block bldR. Will take house It
small acreaRC in on irane.
Call Mrs. Lindsay, Eves. EM

NKW 3 BEDROOM
IN WEST Salem. Owner moved

and has to sell eouilv at bia
discount Pay ll.non and take
oer ss.smi At 112 no per mo.
This is reallv worth your in
vest 'ant ion and fast'y w orlh

Call Mr, Summers,
Eves. KM KM

U'E CREAM STORE
SMALL wholesale and retail

business in dry climate. Lo- -

fAHiP" W;'
Whitman. Eves. EM 2 0737

1956 FORD 6 PASS.

Let Ohmarl

4 bdrms. 2 haths, full dry
basement. Fireplace, separate
din. rm. All In excellent condi-
tion St only 2 blocks to South
Salem High. Price is only

CALL MRS. WELLS Eves.
EM

Colbath Land Co.

517 Court EM
NEW 3 bdrm. Hv. rm., family

rm., 2 baths, has tile show-
er; oven St range, dbl. garage,
nr. Serra High 1413 Brenner.

OFFERED for sale by owner
2'j acres of view property, 1

bdrm. down, room for 2
bdrm i. up, large kitchen with
eating space, combination liv.
& dm. rm., set up to build
on. View from all 4 directions,
lots of fruit trees. Price
$5950. Rt. 4, Box 603, Salem,
EM

ENGLEW00D DIST.
Very well planned, spacious 2

Darm, nome. large bed-
room has 1 wall full of closets
& built-in- Bsmt. & attic for
storage space. 2 car garage.
2 baths, close to stores & bus.
Call EM

850 Automotive
851 New Cars

LOWEST cost delivery or trans.
wun me new ia7 3 wheel
CUSHMAN TRUCKSTER. 50
mi. per gal. 40 M.P.H., en-
closed cab, elec. starter.
Shrock's, 1375 Highland

Famous German
ECONOMY CAR

New 1957

1957 Driving Miracle Car
AUTOHAUS

340 N. High EM
1957 CHEV Station Wagon

jjuwergncie, wnue wan
tires, never been licensed or
registered. Aynbee Motors
540 N. Union.

353 Auto Ports & Repa i

Used Auto. Parts

Bales & Brady

PH. EM

B54 Trucks, Troil. for sale
; TON, 1951 Dodge 4 speed,
excel, cond., low miles, $695.
EM

1950 CHEV. ii T. Pickup, good

i Ton flat bed. l tires St mo-
ior. uvcrioads. Hauls 2 Tons
without effort, $375. EM

FOB SALE: 1940 Ford !i T.
pickup. EM

54 CHEV. Vt T. pickup with top
uouinc n nniu. neavy amy J
speed trans'n. T. wheels St

tires $1150. 1001 Handcastle
Phone 5801 Woodburn after
6:00 anytime Sat St Sun.

1950 V2 T. CHEV. pickup. Cheap.
Inq. Reeds Trailer Park,across St. from PaulUS Bros,
cannery.

'54CH EV 'i T., all access.
Cheap. EM

36 FORD pickup, hyd. brakes,Call after 6, Fairfax 72625.

FOR SALE OR TRADE
International 1P52 Cab., over., 17

n. umana standard box. Just
like new. Cost $5,200 new. Sell
for a fraction of cost. One
owner. Ph. EM

1931 MODEL A Ford pickup very
good cond. EM

856 Wanted, Cars, Trucks

PRIV. party wants late model
car from priv. owner. EM

658 Motorcycles"
MOTOR SCOOTER. 2 H.P. &

4x8 tires. EM after 5.

860 Auto Miscellaneous
WANTED: Motor for '51 Ford

victoria loraommic. Jim t,

Sublimity. Ph. Stay ton

WHY gamble with slick tires?
We can machine groove vour
worn tires back to original
traction, for a fraction of the
cost of Most tires,
$1 50. Cobbs Auto Wreckers.
6606 Portland Rd. EM

862 House Trailers
3 USED Vacation Trailer. Spe-

cial prices. Lana Lane 1940
Lana Ave.

4CV ROLLOHOME55 mil. slpi.
7. complete with awning. Make
offer. EM

1952 W JAYLINE trailer. 45

K.MCGIlchrlstEM
THE BEST BUYS

In Fine Mobile Homes
Vagabond Shu It . ARC

Nashua Great Lakes Terry.
16' to 50'. Furniture, cars St

pickups taken in trade.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
264uPortlanr Rd. . EM

TRAILER liouso. 17, Inside.
EM

The People's Choice
New 1P57 Biltmore Mobile Home

NOW ON DISPLAY
See Them Today!

WILL take in trade lurniture,
pickups, car equities or what
have vou

RON'S TRAILER SALES

Corner of Center & Church
East of Meier & Frank

Pf" vcn m

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wash Cal.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
I0 Portland Rd LM'-&)3-

12'""lW!l KifTrnilcr H.vT
KM 4 7615

B64 Heavy Equipment

WANTED!!!
Wilt pay cash for used 3 drum

Skami BU 15. 20 or 90. Prefer
Industrial Ford for power,
Mint be In (tood condition. No
sled or lines wanted. Call or
urite Tidewater Raftin &
Sorting Co Foot of nth Street.
Astoria. Ore Ron. Phone 201

900 Display CW

01

SUNDAY

REDUCED
for

Immediate Sale

Late built 3 bedroom home.
Auto. heat, d altered larnee.
fireplace, mountain view from
dining area. This can't last.
4540 Liberty Rd.

Jack Jones will show, Eves. EM

JOE HUTCHISON

REALTOR
1211 Edsrwater St.. EM
2710 So. Com. EM
OWNElCTeavlng slate: 'Vbdrm.l

ik. liv. rm. Mini itrruiauc. inn,
rm., new birch kit., basm't..
new oil furnace. skip High
ami., iKips L.rniie jr.,blks. McKlnley. EM

3 BDRM remodeled. $5,500. (500
dn. fr0 per mo, Jnq. 8JJ Mill

j:.,f50, 2 bdrm. (possible 3rd)
nome, enewsen uacn yarn,
near bus, school k store. Easy
terms arr.

3 BDRM. HOMES, fireplaces,
beam tellings, birch kitchen.
Dclco forced air heat, full
price (9,000, no other coMs.
one blk. N. Keizer Sch. Look
for open house signs.

$600 DOWN, new 3 bdrms.. fire- -

Fiacc, pmsiercd garage, large
kitchen, locnleri 1074

ff)2 a

FAIRMONT HILL. 345 W. Lu-

incr, in is exceptional z bdrm.
home must be sold, owner
moved to Calif. All the ap-
pointments are definitely In
the luxury class, pink rock
frpl., paneled Jiving rm. with
beam ceilings, carpet, all
drapes and curtains included.
One nf the most well planned
and finished kitchens you have
ever seen, disposal, dishwash-
er, oven and range.
washer and dryer. Huge patio
A sprinkling system outside.
Owner has approx. 121.000 in-

vested St will sell for $18,500.

$18,000, 2015 WOODLAND DR.
oir or tola ur. in Kingwood
His. Exceptional mod., beam
ceilings in liv. rm., 2 baths.
3 frpls., full bsmt., fine view
4 excellent location. Unusual
split level entrance hall. Will
consider trade.

SULLIVAN REAL ESTATE
PHONE EM

MOVING TO CORVALLIS7 See
this suburban 2 bdrm. home,
near good school, large liv.
nn frpl., din. rm., nice
kitchen, util. ready for auto,
washer A dryer, att. gun,
aluminum storm windows, in-

sulated, perimeter heat.
variety fruit. H.U.

1M Lincoln Lane.
Pla.a

$1.31)0 EQUITY In 3 bdrm. home.
make oiler. 353 S. 45th.

NORTH SIMS
One of the cleanest 2 bedroom

homes you have ever seen. 22
ft. living room, dining room
and full basement with anoth-
er finished hedrnom. Roofed
Dntto on bnt-- nf limine.
Fenced back yard, fine little
nnmi tor ttiuuu.

BON CLEARY
Eves. EM

Dot Dotujkbju

320 Court Ph.EM
LEAVING stnte sell 3 bdrm

iinine. nn. i.ikp over con-
tract. EM after fl p.m.
weekdays.

2 ACRES S.W. good building
site lias small house ft garage
well, pump and electricity In.
$i'H:0. S70fl down $35 per mo.
EM

COLD? Keep warm In this sm.
ins. 2 on nn. Dome, liar.,

plaster, fnitt, blk. bus St

store. $5,250, Car, lot, $7,10 or
? rin. 1710 Waller. EM

I'.'i ACRES $5500
Close tn south 7 yr. old shake

home. 3 brnrnoms. Lone re If
foundation. IH x 30 new shop.
Garage. 2 large mink shedh
on property. Lots of trees
Owners anxious to sell and
have priced this In sell. Good
huv. Call Johnson. Eve. pli
EM

SOUTH
New 3 bedroom, beautiful birch

kitchen with nook, built-i-

range and oven, separate din-

ing room, fireplace, t'j bath,
nt il II v room, garage. nrlii
front, piivcri sts., walks and
curbs. Consider trade (or
small house or car. K II A

constructed, Total price $13 500

LUI50 (In. plus loan cost. Cull
Eve. ph: EM

DAIRY FARMS
Have several fine dairy farms

in Tillamook Co. tor details
call Rich L Itclmann. Eve.
ph: EM

REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph. KM

KOH SALK MY OWN Kit
WELL built house, lot 403" x

136'. Alicv In tear at W) Mill
1st door 2 bdrm,, liv. & din.
rm., kit . bath, itll. Open
stairway in Ige. entrance hall
2nd floor 2 room apt , Ige.
storage rod in A llj bath. Gar
& fruit house combined. H P
Rothrock, 1330 N. 4lh. EM
2 .1484.

NEW
3 Hedrm home Kant, with bath

K j. S acre on paved St.
More land available. 2 to 5

ai re Iraili. Price cut to I0.W0
Petter see thi V W, Reeve
ReHitnr M0 Mission SI Ph
KM .M.vm. Eve. KM IMM or
KM 3!lM.

S ACRKS KOR simmvisioN
Thl, lcttrat)le land plu, Mh

a.t. unn noiu. .nn tuner
hmli iin, ti tn thf hrart
n.w l.ibrrly Dlflnrt. Will bt
rlo.f tn tirw ii'liool nd mnfr
tn.rk.t Ita anmc Ire.a. All
t.T (IK Wo. Call 1'lv.H Koulk.
tv,. I'll. EM imt.

1MAU1NE! A J llllRM. KOR
$7.5(10

Thl, I, fact and II ulll Rtna'r
ynu mi. 7 r I'M! home-- n'ulti
on a drr, lot 110 naa frit'
r.M'm, and a llrtnlnrf tn Ihr
livtn, nn. Haa fletlrk' ula'.''
hr.it Thli roiy hnni. ran br
puriha.rrt on low rtonn

ann .rll. lor $7 VW. 1" 'It
tV'inlhv lltal, r.i. I'll. KM

Nelson St Nelson
PLM.TORS

tm B. Conimtrctll EM 1 1M9

DIFFERENT

beaan, fornomauc, neater, wnne line wans, Drown at whita,
11.000 miles.

1956 FORD FAIRLANE SDN $2345
Gray tt white, fully loaded, 13,626 milei.

1953 OLDS. 2 DOOR $1095
Heater, radio, hydra. real buy, blue.

1952 CHEV. CONVERT $795
Aadio, heater, auto, new top, very clean, low mileage.

3280 CAMULUA

SOMETHING
fr Wide Lot (103x129), anpenllnif

RAILROAD WORKER
It you want to be close lo your work we have listed a dandy

3 bedroom home with fireplace, oil furnace dnd att. garage.
A home you will be proud to own at a price you can afford
Ask Ralph Maddy to show you thru today.

ON THE WVER

inruuicnnui, unirjur irpi.. pjen-
tv ol at. cins. Ar atoraB.
charmlns kit. tc nook, double
phimbinx, , bath oti kit.,
double earaite. 13,200 dn.. take
Lagewater, turn on raicade.

1625 FAIR OAKS EM

LOOKING for a deal? Trade
equity JLIUO In 3 bdrm. home
for '52 model car or lot, EM

FOR SALE or rent or trade for

Eropcrty in Portland, 2 bdrm.
bath. iarRe Jlv. rm.,

fireplace, din. nn.. kitchen.
utility. Full bsmt., with nil
furnace, carnort. very nice
yard. Phone Salem EM
a ay or eve.

1111
I have a brand new 3 bedroom

noine w ild r A. heat, tiled
bath and a fireplace. It's ap-

Eralscd at $11, 000 Owner In a
take $11,750 todav.

Call Tom Fflftan EM
Eve. EM

A SLEEPER
2 bedrooms, Larfe living room

wun i. replace, insioc uuiny
room, garden spr.t, single

paved peaceful street,
close to school It bus. near
shopping center. You will mlus
a bet if you do not see this
home, it's a steal. Onlv $7R.VI.
With onlv $750 down. Call
Herb WUIsmore EM
Eve. EM 2 736a,

GOOD RENTAL
PROPERTY

Neat aa a pin 4 hedrooms close
oiaic nuuainRS tn .

Open stairway. Full
banement. Sawdust bent. Real
value for only $7!)!,0. Call
Martha Thfesen EM
Eve. EM

M0RNINGSIDE
4i,

Lot 58x150 3"feedroom, Hard-
wooa floors Large Living
Dining room Bright cheeryKitchen Separate utility
$1250 gives you possession
Balance 4',i net. G.I. pavnhle
$!i7 per month. Call McCargarEM Eve. EM

Good 2 bedroom house 6 yrs
fenced In yards, garden, beau-
tiful shrubs started. Price
SMfrO. Cnn give good terms.
Call Al Render EM Eve.
EM

LIKE KEIZER??
This tf a Bemillfullv constructed

nome in lovely location, ciocc
to nchoil. bus and stores. With
.1 oenrooms. hath with hunt
in vnnfly, Inrge living room
wun iircpincc, loveiy
uircn'- room
combination, with extrn fire-

place, what more could be rle- -

sirca nui a nice utility room
plus all nlastcred double en
rage? All these features, and
more are found In this home.
Call Lloyd Rice EM

THE
H0MESELLERS

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

702 N. High EM

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve your h 'n needs.

To Buy. Sell or Rent - Call
Ph. EM 1211 Edgewmeirn. eai a zio so. Lorn ml,

$500 Down
$3!50. 2 bedrm hse. needs re-

nccoraung. uood location on
Hua lino. ',i Rlk lo store. A
little paint & elbow grease and
you have n good home cheitp.
C. W. Ileevc Realtor. 11180 Mis-
sion St. Ph. EM Eve.
EM 3 D536 or EM

825 LARRY
DRIVE by but don't bother nc-

,i nrarnoms. wice
play room. Near bus and
school. 2 years old. 1300 sq.
feci. $10,050. Good terms.
Ramsey Realty. EM

Reasonably Priced
NORTH 2 Bdrm. Lnn. Kit.

Inside Utility. Large Gar A
.Shop combined, Tins Home is
freshly painted Inside & out.
Price $7.050 Good Terms.

A Nice Comfortable
Home

CENTRALLY located 2 bdrm
Large Lrm, nnn, Handy Ar-

ranged kit. Wall to Wail
thruout. Fire P, Oil

Hent. Near Hosmtxl.
School & Pus. Price $13,000

pel. uoivn.

KOR KINK HOMES AT
PRICES YOU CAN AFFORD

TO PAY, SEE

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
Ph. EM Eves ' EM

Ur EM

A SHORT WALK DOWN TOWN
from this larce beautiful home
near Hush Park. II s nearlynew miii 2 ig. bed rm down
3 up, full bain up it doun. Iv
nn ha.s fireplace At open
si airs. M.isemcm nas puny
rm. & extra kitchen A Kill.
2 car Karaite, Ms of M or see
space, widow will take a nice
2 hedrm home as part pay-
ment,

i;eo. a. waiters
REALTOR

PM 5. Com'l. EM
or EM KISS

TRADK
Wll.l. lakr livrslork. farm ma

rttln.n. rar or "hat have ioitor eqtutv in nev. 3 Mrm
hoiiir or v.111 five hie diM'.'nn1
to rash httvei. 4W7 Pauline.
KM J.J. evra.

ALL DAY SAT.-OP- EN SVN.
A really well built 3 Klrm. Just

what you want tn everv vv
F 11 A. appraised. Get the best
for your monev. Wtitrlilge ad-
dition S min. drive from down-
town. ft10 mi. out Wallace
ftd from West Salem Hop
light ttfdwood St. 1M
4 AfiW

LOW down pavm't 3 bdrm.
1.200 sq. ft, fir. space. I)tn
T'li., auacn laratp. u n

in, re.idx' to go. We'll dicker.
FM t i?.V '

Shrakp Addition
Ne 3 hdrm 1W q ft. with

far kh S. Lancasttr, IM

it Open Beam Ceilings, Brickwork, Bonrds and Bats Exterior

This home Is spacious Inside and

1951 PONTIAC 2 DOOR
rooms puis nen family room car garage c(jmic uhiiuk-roo-

entrance hall. 2,;i00 sq. ft. In all. and the best in work-
manship Call Louis Lorcnz The price Is :i5,OOO.ou.

LIVE MODERN! I

it Magserca shingle roof, kitchen
ir Fino Workmanship with much originality
it Potentially, one of Salem's finest neighborhoods!

BltlNG YOUR FAMILY AND SEE THIS!

$15,950
(Straight WEST on HANSEN, keep goim follow mm)

Radio, heater, auto, green In
one.

EM 456 N. Church

BY OWNER: Near surb., 2
barm. hse.. hardwood firs.,
wall to wall carpet., furn..
gnr., near sch., price 58,500.
Write 316, Statesman-Journa-

KEIZER

Buy Now
Choose your own color &

finish.
See qualily material used.

bedrooms, .double fireplace,
family room, built-i- oven it
ranee, 2 baths, storageabove garage & covered patln.
In new ;,ubdivision. 780 Dennis
Lane. $15,000.

0.
BUILDER

818 Dennis Lane EM

808 Lots For Sole

BEAUTIFUL Cascade Mtn. view
l biock K. oi Morning.side
School, 95 x 118, water, curbed
4c paved street. Will build to
suit. Ph. EM days or
EM eve.

SELL or Trade 2 lots on 6th
M. independence Ore. for live-
stock. Mayfair Sundays,
or 7 to 5 weekdays EM 44941.

NiCEfvicw lot. Eola Dr., King-
woon neigni5. o.jxiii , liiv
water, 91,650, terms. EM

810 Farms For Sale

BY OWNER: S A. exc. 2 bdrm.
hse., bsmt., hdwd. firs., tile
bath. Barn, Chicken hse, ga-
rage, shop. Close in N.E. 1170
Dearborn Ave. EM 47428.

A DANDY ACREAGE
Approx. 10 Acres. Now has 4'i

acres new marsnaii airawDer
rics. Space for approx, 4 acres
more. Ahout 'j acre of nice
Fir trees. Would make nice
Subdivision property. There Is
a very well constructed 2

ranch style home. Large
Living room, dining room.
Very well arranged kitchen.
Large Utility, Lots of storage.
Double garage. Very close in.

CALL GEORGE REED
Eves. EM

CHOICE LOCATION
On Silverton Road Attractive

Corner approx. 2 acres Fruit,
Nut and Large Shade Trees.
Well Drained Garden soil.
Room for the children to play.
Only 2 blocks to city School,
Comfortable Family Home
with Fireplace and Furnace.
112.500.

JIM W. BRASHER
Eve. Ph. EM

Don Dounkbrn

120 Court Ph. EM

Vt Acres
Near Salcinllgls. School. 3 bed

rm. hse. uasmt. Chick, hse.
Cherries Be walnuts. Creek. Ad-
vertised last week for $9500.
Priced now $8000. Sickness.
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